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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 10:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 524
2. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.07 427
3. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 34.18 423
4. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 34.58 409
5. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.81 401
6. CONIC, Milana 05 Sombor 36.26 354
7. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 41.11 243

16 - 17 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 30.90 573
2. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.28 385
3. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 35.92 364
4. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 37.76 314
5. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.86 311

DSQ CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 30.79

14 - 17 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 30.90 573
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 524
3. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.07 427
4. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 34.18 423
5. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 34.58 409
6. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.81 401
7. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.28 385
8. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 35.92 364
9. CONIC, Milana 05 Sombor 36.26 354

10. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 37.76 314
11. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.86 311
12. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 41.11 243

DSQ CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 30.79

Otvoreno

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.46 598
2. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 30.90 573
3. IMARA-BELLA, Thorpe 01 Velika Kikinda 31.41 545
4. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.84 524
5. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.07 427
6. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 34.18 423
7. KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.31 418
8. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 34.58 409
9. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.81 401

10. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.28 385
11. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 35.92 364
12. CONIC, Milana 05 Sombor 36.26 354
13. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 37.76 314
14. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.86 311
15. DELIC, Sara 07 Viktorija 1906 39.65 271
16. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 41.11 243
17. DELIC, Masa 11 Viktorija 1906 51.19 126
18. DJERIC, Mia 07 Viktorija 1906 1:03.28 66
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 30.79
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906 48.62


